
NW1/4 OF NW1/4 OF NE1/4 OF SW1/4
THE W SIDE FOR RD & THE N 70 FT 
NW1/4 OF NE1/4 OF SW1/4, EX 25 F

TORRES SANDY/SANTOS ELIZABETH
146 SW SEGREST WAY
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

07-4S-16-02806-006

0200 MOBILE HOME
01

7416.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

02/12/2024 JB 2.92 43,800 0 0 43,800

STANDARD
3

102,094
18,900
43,800

164,794
9,108

155,686
HX HB 51,411

104,275
164,794

0

164,794

1441/409 6/18/2021 WD Q I 01 180,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DEKLE ROBERT SHERWOOD

TORRES SANDY

1160/0095 10/08/2008 QC Q I 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ROBERT SHERWOOD DEKLE

ROBERT SHERWOOD DEK
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11798 M H 125 10/25/1996

2023HX Base Yr

146 SW SEGREST WAY, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0200 02 1,920 117.9000 96.68 185,626 1996 1996 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

1 MANUF 1  100% - 2023 Heated Area: 1836

BAS 1,836 100 1,836 97,627

UOP 96 25 24 1,276

UOP 240 25 60 3,191

2,172 1,920 102,094

BAS= W45 UOP= N12 W20 S12 E20$ W23 S27 E35 UOP=  S8 E12 N8
W12$ E33 N27$.

BAS

45

23

27

35

33

27

UOP 12

20

12

20

UOP8

12

8

12

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1990 1990 3 100 100

2 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

3 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 1996 1996 3 100 1,200

4 9947 Septic 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

5 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 100

6 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,500.00 2,500.00 100 2023 2022 100 2,500

7 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 5,000.00 5,000.00 100 2023 2022 100 5,000

18,900

1 0102 C SFR/MH 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 2.92 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 43,800


